Point Type Part No Ref Part No H W
Working Length
(L)
Total Length
(Lt)
Weight
mm Inch mm Inch Kg Lb
Blunt Point
19580-PNB-OC-6 3083 4125 00 81 3 152 6 0.4 0.8
19580-PNB-OC-8 132 5 203 8 0.5 1
19580-PNB-OC-9 158 6 229 9 0.6 1.25
19580-PNB-OC-10 183 7 254 10 0.7 1.4
19580-PNB-OC-12 234 9 305 12 0.7 1.5
19580-PNB-OC-16 335 13 406 16 1 2
19580-PNB-OC-18 379 15 450 18 1.1 2.42
Moil Point
19580-PNM-OC-6 81 3 152 6 0.4 0.8
19580-PNM-OC-8 132 5 203 8 0.5 1
19580-PNM-OC-9 3083 4120 00 158 6 229 9 0.6 1.25
19580-PNM-OC-10 183 7 254 10 0.7 1.4
19580-PNM-OC-12 3083 4120 10 234 9 305 12 0.7 1.5
19580-PNM-OC-16 335 13 406 16 1 2
19580-PNm-OC-18 3083 4120 20 379 15 450 18 1.1 2.42
19580-PNm-OC-24 3083 4120 30 539 21 610 24 1.6 3.5
Narrow
Chisel
19580-PNC-OC-6
25mm (1")
81 3 152 6 0.4 0.8
19580-PNC-OC-8 132 5 203 8 0.5 1
19580-PNC-OC-9 3083 4121 00 158 6 229 9 0.6 1.25
19580-PNC-OC-10 183 7 254 10 0.7 1.4
19580-PNC-OC-12 3083 4121 10 234 9 305 12 0.7 1.5
19580-PNC-OC-16 335 13 406 16 1 2
19580-PNC-OC-18 3083 4121 20 379 15 450 18 1.1 2.42
19580-PNC-OC-24 3083 4121 30 539 21 610 24 1.6 3.5
Wide Chisel
19580-PNSC-OC-9 3083 4122 00
64 mm (2.5") 38 mm (1.5")
158 6 229 9 0.6 1.25
19580-PNSC-OC-12 3083 4122 10 234 9 305 12 0.7 1.5
19580-PNSC-OC-15 3083 4122 20 380 15 450 18 1.6
Chipping Hammer Steel
ACE 4123, ACE 4125, ACE 4130, TEX 317, Tex 318, Tex 419, CP 4123 ,CP 4125, CP 4130
Suitable :-
HEX SHANK OVAL COLLAR (0.580 MM)
+91 9527005855www.acepneumatics.com info@acepneumatics.com
Note: - All Manufacturer names, part numbers, and descriptions are for reference only; listing does not imply their products.  (REV.05 jan 2025)